

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Grandview Commons Ph 25

11908

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	1	EACH	\$ 1,948.39	\$ 1,948.39
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 194.84
Total Cost			\$ 2,143.23	\$ 2,143.23
3X3 SAS	3	EACH	\$ 3,868.95	\$ 11,606.85
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,160.69
Total Cost			\$ 4,255.85	\$ 12,767.54
4X4 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 4,475.76	\$ 8,951.52
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 895.15
Total Cost			\$ 4,923.34	\$ 9,846.67
5X5 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 5,266.64	\$ 5,266.64
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 526.66
Total Cost			\$ 5,793.30	\$ 5,793.30
36" RCP AE W/ GATE	1	EACH	\$ 4,377.25	\$ 4,377.25
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 437.73
Total Cost			\$ 4,814.98	\$ 4,814.98
72" RCP AE	4	EACH	\$ 6,687.51	\$ 26,750.04
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,675.00
Total Cost			\$ 7,356.26	\$ 29,425.04
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 64,790.76

Prepared By:

EEA

Date:

4/9/2019

Grandview Commons Ph 25

PIPES

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	4/9/2019